Position

Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Other Positions Held City

Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico

Department

Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General

Police - General

Total Wages

$139,044
$138,432
$137,474
$133,588
$132,613
$128,774
$126,739
$126,576
$121,417
$119,527
$118,571
$116,380
$113,355
$112,135
$111,696
$109,797
$108,381
$106,935
$106,471
$104,955
$102,062

$99,956

$98,937

$98,868

$91,931

$90,847

$90,415

$89,000

$86,625

$85,477

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,156
$38,585
$40,823
$37,489
$25,455
$42,886
$37,886
$21,169
$35,432
$37,517
$26,844
$38,295
$33,959
$35,198
$32,965
$34,401
$35,799
$33,554
$32,932
$19,438
$36,558
$37,372
$15,502
$22,168
$27,487
$35,695
$30,911
$35,746
$34,388
$35,282



Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Senior Sworn Park Ranger
Community Services Officer ||
Community Services Officer Il
Community Services Officer ||
Police Officer

Park Ranger - Hourly

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Academy Trainee
Police Academy Trainee
Police Academy Trainee
Police Officer

Park Ranger - Hourly

Sworn Park Ranger

Police Officer

Police Academy Trainee
Police Academy Trainee

Police Academy Trainee

Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico

Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General
Police - General

Police - General

$84,653
$83,713
$82,471
$81,909
$80,871
$80,854
$77,924
$74,966
$74,390
$73,029
$69,689
$69,471
$63,346
$63,153
$59,256
$38,501
$31,115
$28,356
$26,875
$25,621
$25,600
$25,036
$22,490
$19,303
$17,659
$1,735
$99
$99
$99

$19,095
$21,703
$34,513
$19,083
$19,113
$19,392
$19,269
$19,820
$18,320
$18,349
$29,249
$18,927
$22,746
$22,070
$5,083
$14,090
$3,372
$6,726
$6,917
$5,741
$5,794
$10,526
$6,013
$2,561
$1,269
$241
$13
$13
$13



