Position Ot	ther Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Sergeant		Chico	Police - General	\$139,044	\$40,156
Police Sergeant		Chico	Police - General	\$138,432	\$38,585
Police Sergeant		Chico	Police - General	\$137,474	\$40,823
Police Sergeant		Chico	Police - General	\$133,588	\$37,489
Police Officer		Chico	Police - General	\$132,613	\$25,455
Police Sergeant		Chico	Police - General	\$128,774	\$42,886
Police Officer		Chico	Police - General	\$126,739	\$37,886
Police Sergeant		Chico	Police - General	\$126,576	\$21,169
Police Officer		Chico	Police - General	\$121,417	\$35,432
Police Officer		Chico	Police - General	\$119,527	\$37,517
Police Officer		Chico	Police - General	\$118,571	\$26,844
Police Sergeant		Chico	Police - General	\$116,380	\$38,295
Police Officer		Chico	Police - General	\$113,355	\$33,959
Police Officer		Chico	Police - General	\$112,135	\$35,198
Police Sergeant		Chico	Police - General	\$111,696	\$32,965
Police Sergeant		Chico	Police - General	\$109,797	\$34,401
Police Officer		Chico	Police - General	\$108,381	\$35,799
Police Officer		Chico	Police - General	\$106,935	\$33,554
Police Officer		Chico	Police - General	\$106,471	\$32,932
Police Officer		Chico	Police - General	\$104,955	\$19,438
Police Officer		Chico	Police - General	\$102,062	\$36,558
Police Officer		Chico	Police - General	\$99,956	\$37,372
Police Officer		Chico	Police - General	\$98,937	\$15,502
Police Officer		Chico	Police - General	\$98,868	\$22,168
Police Officer		Chico	Police - General	\$91,931	\$27,487
Police Officer		Chico	Police - General	\$90,847	\$35,695
Police Officer		Chico	Police - General	\$90,415	\$30,911
Police Officer		Chico	Police - General	\$89,000	\$35,746
Police Officer		Chico	Police - General	\$86,625	\$34,388
Police Officer		Chico	Police - General	\$85,477	\$35,282

Police Officer	Chico	Police - General	\$84,653	\$19,095
Police Officer	Chico	Police - General	\$83,713	\$21,703
Police Officer	Chico	Police - General	\$82,471	\$34,513
Police Officer	Chico	Police - General	\$81,909	\$19,083
Police Officer	Chico	Police - General	\$80,871	\$19,113
Police Officer	Chico	Police - General	\$80,854	\$19,392
Police Officer	Chico	Police - General	\$77,924	\$19,269
Police Officer	Chico	Police - General	\$74,966	\$19,820
Police Officer	Chico	Police - General	\$74,390	\$18,320
Police Officer	Chico	Police - General	\$73,029	\$18,349
Police Officer	Chico	Police - General	\$69,689	\$29,249
Senior Sworn Park Ranger	Chico	Police - General	\$69,471	\$18,927
Community Services Officer II	Chico	Police - General	\$63,346	\$22,746
Community Services Officer II	Chico	Police - General	\$63,153	\$22,070
Community Services Officer II	Chico	Police - General	\$59,256	\$5,083
Police Officer	Chico	Police - General	\$38,501	\$14,090
Park Ranger - Hourly	Chico	Police - General	\$31,115	\$3,372
Police Officer	Chico	Police - General	\$28,356	\$6,726
Police Officer	Chico	Police - General	\$26,875	\$6,917
Police Academy Trainee	Chico	Police - General	\$25,621	\$5,741
Police Academy Trainee	Chico	Police - General	\$25,600	\$5,794
Police Academy Trainee	Chico	Police - General	\$25,036	\$10,526
Police Officer	Chico	Police - General	\$22,490	\$6,013
Park Ranger - Hourly	Chico	Police - General	\$19,303	\$2,561
Sworn Park Ranger	Chico	Police - General	\$17,659	\$1,269
Police Officer	Chico	Police - General	\$1,735	\$241
Police Academy Trainee	Chico	Police - General	\$99	\$13
Police Academy Trainee	Chico	Police - General	\$99	\$13
Police Academy Trainee	Chico	Police - General	\$99	\$13